EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000   info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
HTQF CMOS Oscillator
Low Cost
Low Power Consumption
3.2 x 2.5 mm, 5.0 x 3.2mm, and 7.0 x 5.0mm Package Sizes
Available

10MHz to 250MHz
±±
Part Number Format
HTQF part numbers are derived as follows:
Example:     25HTQF5761E/125.00
HTQF326 HTQF536
HTQF576 Pad Connections
Pad Connections
Pad 1: OE  Pad 4: Output
Pad 2: No Connection Pad 5: Complimenrary Output
Pad 3: Ground  Pad 6: Supply Voltage
3 2 1
654
2.4
0.
8
0.6
2.4
1.
1
0.9
0.
5
5.0
3.
2
0.
9
2.
1
0.64
2.54
1.
2
1.
2
1.
0
2.54
0.84
123
654
EQZ
123
4 5 6
EQZ
7.0 1.4
5.08
1.8
5.08
2.
0
5.
0
1.
7
4.
2
3.
7
1.
2
               25  HTQF 576 1 E 125.000
Supply Voltage:
25 = 2.5V
 33 = 3.3V
Series Description
Package Size
 328 = 3.2x2.5mm
 538 = 5.0x3.2mm
 578 = 7.0x5.0mm
OE Pad
 ‘1’ = OE on Pad 1